05/2011
8.18344
18 22 28 36 13/16" 1 1/16"
28,5 34,5 42 51,5 28,5 34,5
30 38 48 61 29,4 38,9
20 23 28 34 20 23
30 40 45 50 30 40
60 80 90 100 60 80

of the rollers
e.g.  X = 90°
Example of ordering:
8.9216.7036   L1380   S   H52   G35     X
By means of these parameters we will determine the roller bar for your
specific application. Please contact us, we will be pleased to give you
any advice you may require.
S = fastening of screw
K = wedge lock
Slot
width
36 mm
Roller bar,
spring-loaded
Length
1380 mm
Slot height
52 mm
Roller
spacing
35 mm
Slot width a (mm)
Slot height min. (h) (mm)
Standard slot height (h) (mm)
Roller spacing G min. (mm)
Standard roller spacing G (mm)
Roller spacing G max. (mm)
L min. (mm)
L max. (mm)
Stroke (mm)
Load-bearing capacity / roller (kN)
B (mm)
C (mm)
C1 (mm)
D (mm)
E (mm)
M (mm)
N (mm)
Roller insert
spring-loaded
K = Wedge lock (optional)
St
ro
ke
S =Screw fastening
K = Wedge lock (optional), bolt on one end
Fastening:
screw
Example of ordering:
8.9216.7036   L1385   K    without suffix
Slot
width
36 mm
Roller bar,
spring-loaded
Length
1385 mm
Standard
slot height